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 94.04.27 11,557,256 6.39% 0 0% 0 0% 

 96.04.27 408 0.00% 106,143 0.06% 0 0% 

 97.01.16 2,190,021 1.21% 777 0.00% 0 0% 

 99.09.15 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 

 100.6.01 51,000 0.03% 39,000 0.02% 0 0% 

 102.6.01 17,578 0.01% 10,000 0.01% 0 0% 

 102.6.01 1,019 0% 0 0% 0 0% 

 103.3.12 0% 0% 0 0% 0 0% 

 103.3.12 60264 0.03% 0 0% 0 0% 

 96.01.25 57,751 0.03% 0 0% 0 0% 

 97.09.01 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 

 96.09.27 12,143 0.01% 0 0% 0 0% 
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11,557,256 6.39% 0 - 0 -   

EFG
SA

5,597,000 3.09% 0 - 0 -  -  

5,085,006 2.81% 0 - 0 -  -  

 
4,857,197 2.68% 0 - 0 - 

 -  

408 0.00% 106,143 0.06% 0 - 

2,190,021 1.21% 777 0% 0 -  -  

 1,510,000 0.83% 0 - 0 -  -  

1,505,695 0.83% 0 - 0 -  -  

1,307,776 0.72% 0 - 0 -        

 1,178,000 0.65% 0 - 0 -  -  

871,000 0.48% 0 - 0 -  -  
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( 2) 18,200,000 100.00% 0 0% 18,200,000 100.00% 

( )  15,000,000 100.00% 0 0% 15,000,000 100.00% 
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( )  8,000,000 25.00% 0 0% 8,000,000 25.00% 

( )  949,400 16.28% 815,000 13.98% 1,764,400 30.26% 

( )  2,500,000 10.00% 3,000,000 12.00% 5,500,000 22.00% 

( )  6,395,000 71.05% 500,000 5.56% 6,895,000 76.61% 
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75.05 10 1,000 10,000 1,000 10,000    

76.12 10 10,000 100,000 6,000 60,000    

77.01 10 10,000 100,000 10,000 100,000    

78.12 10 20,000 200,000 12,500 125,000    

79.04 10 20,000 200,000 20,000 200,000    

87.11 10 60,000 600,000 35,000 350,000    

88.07 10 60,000 600,000 45,000 450,000    

89.07 10 100,000 1,000,000 62,325 623,250    

90.10 10 100,000 1,000,000 76,659 766,597    

91.09 10 150,000 1,500,000 90,823 908,231    

91.12 10 150,000 1,500,000 90,874 908,742 ( )    

92.08 10 150,000 1,500,000 112,374 1,123,737    

92.10 10 150,000 1,500,000 112,422 1,124,225 ( )    

93.08 10 230,000 2,300,000 138,946 1,389,460    

94.06 10 230,000 2,300,000 139,109 1,391,086    

94.10 10 230,000 2,300,000 154,941 1,549,410    

94.12 10 230,000 2,300,000 150,941 1,509,410    

95.05 10 230,000 2,300,000 151,002 1,510,025    

95.08 10 230,000 2,300,000 160,339 1,603,385    

96.02 10 230,000 2,300,000 160,930 1,609,390    

96.05 10 230,000 2,300,000 161,071 1,610,710    

96.08 10 230,000 2,300,000 163,035 1,630,348    

96.08 10 230,000 2,300,000 170,902 1,709,016    

96.11 10 230,000 2,300,000 172,327 1,723,273    

97.03 10 230,000 2,300,000 172,948 1,729,483    

97.05 10 230,000 2,300,000 173,479 1,734,788    

97.07 10 230,000 2,300,000 173,675 1,736,748    

97.08 10 230,000 2,300,000 178,962 1,789,622    

99.03 10 230,000 2,300,000 179,729 1,797,292    

99.05 10 230,000 2,300,000 180,168 1,801,677    

� 38 �



99.09 10 230,000 2,300,000 180,306 1,803,059    

99.11 10 230,000 2,300,000 180,710 1,807,097    

100.03 10 230,000 2,300,000 180,750 1,807,497    

100.05 10 230,000 2,300,000 180,857 1,808,567    

100.11 10 230,000 2,300,000 180,902 1,809,017    

100.12 10 230,000 2,300,000 180,921 1,809,207    

 103 4 13  

180,920,675 49,079,325 230,000,000 

103 4 13  

0 2 20 23,282 27 23,331 

0 3,748 6,061,721 168,537,694  6,317,512 180,920,675 

0.00% 0.00% 3.35% 93.16%  3.49% 100.00% 

 103 4 13  

    1      999 7,738 1,007,935 0.56 %  
    1,000     5,000 10,224 23,604,006 13.05 %  
    5,001    10,000 2,646 20,806,906 11.50 %  
   10,001    15,000 908 11,057,110 6.11 %  
   15,001    20,000 549 10,121,054 5.59 %  
   20,001    30,000 486 12,134,308 6.71 %  
   30,001    50,000 365 14,594,273 8.07 %  
   50,001   100,000 253 17,736,067 9.80 %  
  100,001   200,000 103 14,078,085 7.78 %  
  200,001   400,000 30 7,993,463 4.42 %  
  400,001   600,000 8 3,802,555 2.10 %  
  600,001   800,000 6 4,104,301 2.27 %  

� 39 �



  800,001  1,000,000 6 5,092,661 2.81 %  
  1,000,001  9 34,787,951 19.23 %  
                  23,331 180,920,675 100.00 %  
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 0.19 -0.54 0.07 
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3. (Motor Driver 
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ASIC

IC

ASIC

 

: 

2007 ISO/TS 16949 

 0 ppm 

LCD IC  
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102  103 3 31 ( ) 

465,688 85,894 

1,490,151 378,840 

31.25% 22.67% 

(1)  
(2)  

(1)  
A. ( )

 

B. 

 

(2)  

A. 

 

B. 

 

(3)  

A. TS16949

 

B.   

(4)  

 

 

 

� 50 �



 

2.  

(1)  

A. 

 

B. 

 

 (2)  

 

(3)  

A. IC IC

 

B. LED IC  

C. 

 

(4)  

IC  

116,690 7.83% 156,957 9.26% 144,953 8.03% 
1,329,387 89.21% 1,500,639 88.56% 1,623,657 89.97% 

44,074 2.96% 36,808 2.18% 36,124 2.00% 
1,373,461 92.17% 1,537,447 90.74% 1,659,781 91.97% 
1,490,151 100.00% 1,694,404 100.00% 1,804,734 100.00% 
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IEK 2013 IC 4,811 2013

13.28 IC 0.276%  

2014 IEK IC 2013 4,811

2012 4,115 16.9% 2014 5,425

2013 12.76  

 
:  

3,856 4,115 4,811 5,425 
IEK(2014/3) 
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4.  (TFT) 
(TFT LCD IC)

4. 

 

1.
(Ballast Controller IC) 
2. LED  

1. CFL  
2. LED LED  

4. GPS  
5. (Power IC)

4.  
5. AC/DC
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101 102 103

101
102 90%

 

103

:  

LAPIS

� 56 �



 

NA 56,792 173,497 NA 44,686 234,461 

NA 89,008 676,050 NA 111,224 820,969 

NA 21,034 79,739 NA 20,680 67,648 

NA 59,561 146,215 NA 51,548 179,200 

NA 226,395 1,075,501 NA 228,138 1,302,278 

101  

4,664 34,219 40,274 192,750 4,029 35,979 37,675 211,642 

4,478 31,953 84,113 934,422 5,291 44,157 99,680 1,063,264 

2,195 17,700 19,084 116,848 1,948 16,239 17,225 103,197 

7,476 32,597 47,613 129,662 10,557 60,979 34,491 158,947 

18,813 116,469 191,084 1,373,682 21,825 157,354 189,071 1,537,050 
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    101  102  
 

103 03 31  

 

 42 39 40 

 131 113 115 

 26 29 28 

 81 83 81 

 280 264 264 

 38.9 39.7 39.8 

 8 8.7 8.7 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 5 4 3 

 77 77 80 

 180 166 165 

 18 17 16 

 0 0 0 

ISO14001 OHSAS18001

SONY Green Partner

RoHS

IC

 

(1)
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(2)

 

ISO 9000

TS16949

MIS

 

101

KPI

160

 

 

6 

4.5 

4.5 

4.5 

7 

4.5 

3 

48 
 

 
         

 2   1 
 2   1 
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 2   1 
 1   6 

CFA  1   2 
CIA  3   

…

 

(1) 

/ /

 

(2) (

)

 

(3)  

(4) 

 

(5) 

 

(6) 
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(7) 

 

(8) 

 

(9) 

 

(1) 

 

 

(2) email

email
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103 3 31

 89.06.12~ 

Dolby Laboratories Licensing Corp. 89.10.10~ 
 89.11.15 
 90.03.15~ 

Dolby Laboratories Licensing Corp. 91.11.04~  
 92.08.25~ 

Aplus Flash Technology, Inc. 92.10.2~ 
92.10.31~ 
93.02.04~ 
93.08.25~ 

DVD Copy Control Association 93.11.04~ 
Aplus Flash Technology, Inc. 93.11.11~ 
4C Entity LLC 93.11.19~113.11.18 

 94.01.17~ 
94.04.08~ 

 96.06.04~ 
 96.11.1~106.10.31 

Silicon Ocean, Inc. 97.05.14~ 
Cadence Design Systems Limited 97.08.29~ 

Apple Inc. 
99.07.27~101.7.26  
( ) 

ARM LIMITED 100.3.16~103.03.15 
100.11.11~105.11.10 

Back-End Service Trade Intelligence 
Integration Corp. 

102.01.18~ 

ARM LIMITED 102.04.11~ 
102.06.13~107.06.12 
102.06.25~107.06.24 

Esilicon Corporation 102.09.26~104.09.25 

 102.11.01~103.10.31 

 
102.11.21

 

 
102.11.22
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        1  

     101  102   
103 03 31  

 
    1,998,975 1,856,395 1,888,318 

2  
   

235,358 235,516 233,540 
    0 0 0 

2     251,984 265,095 261,328 
    2,486,317 2,357,006 2,383,186 

 
    259,054 264,210 268,974 
    295,238 ( 3) ( 3) 

    51,501 47,183 46,891 

 
    310,555 311,393 315,865 
    346,739 ( 3) ( 3) 

 
   

2,162,619 2,042,576 2,065,615 
        1,809,207 1,809,207 1,809,207 
      7,668 7,604 8,702 

 
 

    390,906 257,807 269,904 
    354,722 ( 3) ( 3) 

      (45,162) (32,042) (22,198) 
      0 0 0 

    13,143 3,037 1,706 
 

     
    2,175,762 2,045,613 2,067,321 
    2,139,578 ( 3) ( 3) 

 
5 2

 
1  

 
3 102  
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        1  

     101  102   
103 03 31  

 
    1,694,404 1,490,151 378,840 
    613,579 519,597 131,360 
    14,818 (113,421) 1,149 
    38,512 17,917 12,668 
    53,330 (95,504) 13,817 
 
 

   
30,353 (107,021) 10,766 

    0 0 0 
    30,353 (107,021) 10,776 
 
 

   
(8,545) 13,120 9,844 

    21,808 (93,901) 20,610 
   

37,607 (96,915) 12,097 
   

(7,254) (10,106) (1,331) 
   

29,062 (83,795) 21,941 
   

(7,254) (10,106) (1,331) 
    0.21 (0.54) 0.07 

 
5 2

 
1  
2  

� 64 �



1,918,165 2,031,554 2,011,412 2,023,375  

172,341 211,308 235,665 227,201  

463,752 415,735 255,653 218,791  

0 0 0 0  

143,626 46,721 35,514 20,179  

2,697,884 2,705,318 2,538,244 2,489,546  

365,858 308,945 267,852 259,054  

474,042 489,802 358,312 295,238  

7,985 0 0 0  

14,176 13,271 28,978 30,433  

388,019 322,216 296,830 289,487  

496,203 503,073 387,290 325,671  

1,801,524 1,807,635 1,809,207 1,809,207  

82,116 94,240 96,135 7,668  

413,277 510,829 364,800 399,363  

305,093 329,972 364,800 363,179  

(12,413) (24,929) (36,397) (33,067)  

25,361 (4,673) 33,077 19,413  

0 0 (15,826) (15,668)  

2,309,865 2,383,102 2,241,414 2,200,059  

2,201,681 2,202,245 2,150,954 2,163,875  
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1,736,686 2,170,478 1,804,734 1,694,404  

619,454 819,797 629,158 613,399  

87,074 236,630 64,727 12,416  

62,913 53,681 34,385 106,850  

17,138 25,013 31,886 68,980  

132,849 265,298 67,226 50,286  

104,580 205,736 34,828 27,309  

0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0  

104,580 205,736 34,828 27,309  

0.58 1.14 0.19 0.19  
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        1  

     101  102  

    1,479,834 1,398,426 

2  
   

227,183 225,512 
    0 0 

2     719,654 691,481 
    2,426,671 2,315,419 

 
    212,551 225,660 
    248,735 ( 3) 

    51,501 47,183 

 
    264,052 272,843 
    300,236 ( 3) 

 
   

2,162,619 
 

2,042,576 
        1,809,207 1,809,207 
      7,668 7,604 

 
 

    390,906 257,807 
    354,722 ( 3) 

      (45,162) (32,042) 
      0 0 

 
     

    2,162,619 2,042,576 
    2,126,435 ( 3) 

1  
2
3 102  

 

� 67 �



 
             
 
      

        1  

     101  102  

    1,541,509 1,328,975 
    518,110 459,341 
    18,732 (64,911) 
    37,656 (20,418) 
    56,388 (85,329) 
 
 

   
37,607 

 
(96,915) 

    0 0 
    37,607 (96,915) 
 
 

   
(8,545) 

 
13,120 

    29,062 (83,795) 
   

NA NA 
   

NA NA 
   

NA NA 
   

NA NA 
    0.21 (0.54) 
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1,485,260 1,582,473 1,572,390 1,504,234  

742,053 780,458 652,954 698,459  

312,958 292,207 247,915 211,711  

0 0 0 0  

125,252 36,484 33,882 17,385  

2,665,523 2,691,622 2,507,141 2,431,789  

341,482 295,249 236,749 214,440  

449,666 476,106 327,209 250,624  

0 0 0 0  

14,176 13,271 28,978 30,433  

355,658 308,520 265,727 244,873  

463,842 489,377 356,187 281,057  

1,801,524 1,807,635 1,809,207 1,809,207  

82,116 94,240 96,135 7,668  

413,277 510,829 364,800 399,363  

305,093 329,972 364,800 363,179  

(12,413) (24,929) (36,397) (33,067)  

25,361 (4,673) 33,077 19,413  

182 327 (15,826) (15,668)  

2,309,865 2,383,102 2,241,414 2,186,916  

2,201,681 2,202,245 2,150,954 2,150,732  
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1,644,777 2,035,010 1,563,990 1,541,509  

514,366 678,052 518,848 517,930  

65,491 179,025 30,045 16,330  

70,655 83,802 34,736 104,958  

4,576 4,194 3,355 67,944  

131,570 258,633 61,426 53,344  

104,580 205,736 34,828 34,563  

0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0  

104,580 205,736 34,828 34,563  

0.58 1.14 0.19 0.19  
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 13.34 11.46 10.60 10.07  

 738.07 815.55 904.11 1,032.97  

 

 434.95 535.98 664.16 701.47  
 390.54 481.55 594.53 610.06  

( ) 4,119.65 1735791.83 2,905.74 177.16  

 

 6.02 7.39 6.10 6.35  
 60.63 49.39 59.84 57.48  

 5.61 9.00 6.62 5.96  
 6.11 7.91 7.46 6.71  

 65.06 40.56 55.14 61.24  
 5.26 6.96 6.31 7.28  

 0.62 0.76 0.62 0.63  

 

 4.10 7.68 1.34 1.41  
 4.68 8.77 1.51 1.56  

% 

 3.66 9.91 1.66 0.90  
 7.35 14.31 3.40 2.95  

 6.36 10.11 2.23 2.24  
( )( 2) 0.58 1.14 0.19 0.19  

 

 85.49 82.53 0 0  
 184.36 161.54 155.96 150.80  
 11.75 5.30 -7.76 -4.00  

 

 2.50 1.53 4.24 4.42  

 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.02  
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 14.38 11.91 11.69 11.63  

 499.80 573.23 876.74 1,005.55  

 

 524.29 657.58 750.94 781.06  
 455.65 577.76 657.93 658.99  

( ) 104.83 958.60 1,172.45 167.06  

 

 6.15 7.63 6.71 6.29  
 59.35 47.84 54.40 58.03  

 3.59 5.56 4.85 3.95  

 
5.91 7.99 8.08 6.36  

 101.67 65.65 75.26 92.41  
 3.74  5.22 7.06 7.74  

 0.64 0.80 0.71 0.68  

 

 4.04 7.62 1.33 1.10  
 4.68 8.77 1.51 1.23  

% 

 4.87 13.09 3.58 0.69  
 7.42 14.68 3.72 2.78  

 6.02 9.48 1.93 1.61  
( )( 2) 0.58 1.14 0.19 0.19  

 

 97.35 120.18 19.27 0  
 114.28 131.04 144.76 162.72  
 13.82 9.89 -5.51 -3.95  

 

 2.80 1.63 3.06 6.34  

 1.01 1.00 1.00 1.02  
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(4) ( )  
( )

� 73 �



                 
 

 
2  

          
 103 03
31  

1                   101  102  

 

    
12.49 13.21 13.25 

 
   

946.32 888.60 905.29 

 

    771.64 702.62 702.05 
    639.77 596.83 596.78 

    

177.11 
-382014.7

2 NA 

 

    6.29 6.42 7.14 
    58.03 56.85 51.12 

    3.95 3.41 3.70 
    6.36 5.98 6.21 

    92.41 107.04 98.65 

 
   

6.66 6.33 6.46 
    0.68 0.62 0.64 

 

    1.22 (4.42) 1.82 
    1.38 (5.07) 2.09 

 

 

    
0.82 (6.27) 0.06 

    

2.95 (5.28) 0.76 
    1.79 (7.18) 2.84 

    0.21 (0.54) 0.07 

 

    0 47.26 5.08 

 
   

157.09 151.04 96.23 
    -3.97 4.09 0.62 

 

    5.47 0.37 13.18 
    

1.02 1.00 1.00 
1  

2  
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 12.49 13.21 5.76% 

 946.32 888.60 (6.10%) 

 

 771.64 702.62 (8.94%) 
 639.77 596.83 (6.71%) 

( ) 177.01 (382014.72) (215915%) 

 

(  6.29 6.42 2.07% 
 58.03 56.85 (2.03%) 

 3.95 3.41 (13.67%) 
 6.36 5.98 (5.97%) 

 92.41 107.04 15.83% 
 6.66 6.33 (4.95%) 

 0.68 0.62 (8.82%) 

 

 1.22 (4.42) (462.30%) 

 1.38 (5.07) (467.39%) 

% 

 0.82 (6.27) (864.63%) 

 2.95 (5.28) (278.98%) 

 1.79 (7.18) (501.12%) 

( ) 0.21 (0.54) (357.14%) 

 

 0 47.26 NA 

 157.09 151.04 (3.85%) 

 (3.97) 4.09 203.02% 

 

 5.47 0.37 (93.24%) 

 1.02 1.00 (1.96%)  
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2  

         

                 101  102  

 

    10.88 11.78 

 
   

974.60 926.67 

 

    696.23 619.71 
    604.00 538.75 

    187.21 (341315.57) 

 

    6.35 6.5 
    57.48 56.15 

    5.96 4.86 
    6.71 5.85 

    61.24 75.10 

 
   

6.26 5.87 
    0.63 0.56 

 

    1.54 (4.09) 
    1.72 (4.61) 

 

    1.04 (3.59) 
    

3.12 (4.72) 
    2.44 (7.29) 

    0.21 (0.54) 

 

    0 53.39 

 
   

145.24 122.16 
    (3.84) 3.92 

 
    3.98 0.15 
    1.02 1.00 

1  

2  

� 76 �



: 

             

 
101  102  %              

 

 10.88 11.78 8.27%  

 
974.60 926.67 (4.92%)  

 

 696.23 619.71 (10.99%)  

 604.00 538.75 (10.80%)  

( ) 
187.21 (341315.57) (182416.95%) 

101 95
303  

 

(  6.35 6.5 2.36%  

 57.48 56.15 (2.31%)  

 5.96 4.86 (18.46%)  

 6.71 5.85 (12.82%)  

 61.24 75.10 22.63%  

 6.26 5.87 (6.23%)  

 0.63 0.56 (11.11%)  

 

 
1.54 (4.09) (365.58%)  

 
1.72 (4.61) (368.02%)  

% 

 1.04 (3.59) (445.19%) 

  3.12 (4.72) (251.28%) 

 2.44 (7.29) (398.77%) 
 

( )( 2) 0.21 (0.54) (357.14%)  

 

 0 53.39 NA 
 

 145.24 122.16 (15.89%)  

 (3.84) 3.92 202.08% 
81,858  

 
 3.98 0.15 (96.23%) 

 
 1.02 1.00 (1.96%)  
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1.  
(1)  
(2)  

 
2.  

(1)  
(2)  
(3)  

3.  
(1) ( )  

( )  
(2) 365  
(3)  
(4) ( )  

( )  
(5) 365  
(6)  
(7)  

4.  
(1) ×   
(2)  
(3)  
(4) 4  

5.  
(1)  
(2) (

)  
(3) ( ) (

) ( 5) 
6.  

(1) ( )  ( 6)  
(2)   ( )  

3  
1.  
2.  
3.

 
4.

 
4  
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

5
 

6
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P.90-P.149  
 

P.150~P.214

 

 

� 80 �



 

 

1,856,395 1,998,975 (142,580) (7.13%) 

500,611 487,342 13,269 2.72% 

2,357,006 2,486,317 (129,311) (5.20%) 

264,210 259,054 5,156 1.99% 

47,183 51,501 (4,318) (8.38%) 

311,393 310,555 838 0.27% 

1,809,207 1,809,207 0 0.00% 

7,604 7,668 (64) (0.83%) 

257,807 390,906 (133,099) (34.05%) 

(32,042) (45,162) 13,120 29.05% 

3,037 13,143 (10,106) (76.89%) 

2,045,613 2,175,762 (130,149) (5.98%) 
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1,490,151 1,694,404 (204,253) (12.05%) 

970,554 1,080,825 (110,271) (10.20%) 

519,597 613,579 (93,982) (15.32%) 

633,018 598,761 34,257 5.72% 

(113,421) 14,818 (128,239) (865.43%) 

17,917 38,512 (20,595) (53.48%) 

(95,504) 53,330 (148,834) (279.08%) 

11,517 22,977 (11,460) (49.88%) 

(107,021) 30,353 (137,374) (452.59%) 
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519,597 613,579 (93,982) (112,786) (2,908) 46,949 (25,237) 

 

102  102  102  102 12 31  

403,180 124,855 (58,451) 13,583 483,167 
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102 12 PRINCETON SILICON INC.

18,200,000  

1. ( ) 98 IC

102 1,855  

2. ( ) 98 2

100 3,270

100 8 23

PRINCETON SILICON INC. CLEAR REACH LTD.

( ) 101 3 21

 

 

 

 102  
 5,778 
 6,984 

 0.39% 
 6.05% 
 0.47% 
 7.31% 

102 513,109  

0  

1% 5,131  

b.  

     

102 JPY1,518 USD4,671 

1%  

1,394  

� 84 �



 

 

c.  

          102  

213,748  

 

d.  

 

 

(2) : 

a.  

          

      

     

b.  

      

         

      

     

c.  

      

      

      

     

103.03.31

( ) 60

� 85 �
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1

 

Princeton Silicon Inc 

 : 

USD18,200  
:100% 

( )
 

 : 

USD13,000  
:100% 

( )  

 : 

NTD150,000  
:100% 

( )  

 : 

NTD90,000  
%:76.61% 
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( )  92.10.29 152 1  150,000  

Princeton Silicon 
Inc. 91.05.21  595,002  

( ) 
 91.07.30 

B2 6FA  
386,815 

IC IC

 

 101.04.27 233-2 2  90,000 

 

( )  

 ( ) ( ) 

15,000 100% 
 ( ) ( ) 
 ( ) ( ) 

 ( ) ( ) 
Princeton Silicon 

Inc.  ( ) ( ) 18,200 100% 

( ) 
 

 Princeton Silicon Inc. ( ) 
13,000 100%  Princeton Silicon Inc. ( ) 

 Princeton Silicon Inc. ( ) 

 

 ( ) ( ) 

7,195 79.94% 
 ( ) ( ) 
  

 ( ) ( ) 
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102 12 31

 1,809,207 2,315,419 272,843 2,042,576 1,328,975 (64,911) (96,915) (0.54) 

( )  150,000 218,933 50 218,883 0 903 903 0.06 
Princeton 

Silicon Inc. 595,002 541,986 3,955 538,031 0 (34) 1,823 0.10 

( ) 
 386,815 379,334 51,477 327,857 356,959 (10,585) 1,855 0.14 

 90,000 17,136 4,151 12,985 3,893 (43,285) (43,206) (4.80) 
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